Annual Return (Fees) to Alcohol Regulatory and Licensing Authority

Territorial Authority: Kapiti Coast
Annual Return for the Year Ending 30 June 2023

On-licence, Off-licence and Club Licence Applications Received

Application Type

On-licence new
On-licence variation
On-licence renewal
Off-licence new
Off-licence variation
Off-licence renewal
Club licence new
Club licence variation
Club licence renewal
Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Annual Fees for Existing Licences Received

Licence Type

On-licence
Off-licence
Club licence

Total number
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)

Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low

120.75

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low
20
29
500.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

5

15

25

862.50

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

39
12
8

59

2,035.5

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

|k N|©

21

1,086.75

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

21
29
1

51

2,639.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — High

86.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — High

517.5

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

High

0.00

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

High

0.00

Total

25

12

54

2,156.25

Total

66
50
29

145
5,692.50



Managers’ Certificate Applications Received
Application Type

Managers’ certificate new

Managers’ certificate renewal

Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Special Licence Applications Received

Special licence

Temporary Authority Applications Received

Temporary authority

Permanent Club Charter Payments Received

Permanent club charter payments

Total paid to ARLA

Number Received in
Category — Class 1

Number Received

101
115
216
6,210.00
Number Received in Number Received in
Category — Class 2 Category — Class 3
29 102
Number Received
12
Number Received
0
14,058.75



