## **Annual Return (Fees) to Alcohol Regulatory and Licensing Authority**

## **Territorial Authority: Kapiti Coast Annual Return for the Year Ending 30 June 2023**

On-licence, Off-licence and Club Licence Applica	ations Received					
Application Type	Number Received in Fee Category – Very Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Medium	Number Received in Fee Category – High	Number Received in Fee Category – Very High	Total
On-licence new		5	1			6
On-licence variation						
On-licence renewal	1	15	9			25
Off-licence new		1	2			3
Off-licence variation			1			1
Off-licence renewal	1	2	8	1		12
Club licence new						
Club licence variation		1				1
Club licence renewal	5	1				6
Total number	7	25	21	1	0	54
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl) Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	120.75	862.50	1,086.75	86.25	0.00	2,156.25
Annual Fees for Existing Licences Received						
Licence Type	Number Received in Fee Category – Very Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Medium	Number Received in Fee Category – High	Number Received in Fee Category – Very High	Total
On-licence	6	39	21			66
Off-licence	3	12	29	6		50
Club licence	20	8	1			29
Total number Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)	29	59	51	6	0	145
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	500.25	2,035.5	2,639.25	517.5	0.00	5,692.50

Managers' Certificate Applications Received		
Application Type	Number Received	
Managers' certificate new	101	
Managers' certificate renewal	115	
Total number	216	
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl) Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	6,210.00	

Special Licence Applications Received			
	Number Received in Category – Class 1	Number Received in Category – Class 2	Number Received in Category – Class 3
Special licence	7	29	102

Temporary Authority Applications Received	
	Number Received
Temporary authority	12

Permanent Club Charter Payments Received	
	Number Received
Permanent club charter payments	0

Total paid to ARLA	14,058.75
--------------------	-----------